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JVA 3103- HISTOLOGY & EMBRYOLOGY |

WEEK | DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER

1 Monday 02/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Introduction to Histology Prof. Makanya/
Wednesday | 04/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Histological Techniques Mr. Kiguru
Friday 06/09/24 | 10:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m. | Cytology Prof. Onyango

2 Monday 09/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 11/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «“
Friday 13/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. “ «“

3 Monday 16/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. | Early Embryonic Prof. Owiti
Wednesday | 18/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Development «“
Friday 20/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ “«

4 Monday 23/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 25/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Basic body tissues Dr. Ojoo
Friday 27/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. | Epithelial & glandular tissue “

5 Monday 30/09/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 02/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. “ “
Friday 04/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. | Connective tissue Dr. Kimani

6 Monday 07/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. «“ «“
Wednesday | 09/10/24 | 11.30-12:30 p.m. “ “
Friday 11/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. CAT1

7 Monday 14/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12.30 p.m. | Connective tissue Dr. Kimani
Wednesday | 16/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Muscular tissue Dr. Kavoi
Friday 18/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. “ «“

8 Monday 21/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. MASHUJAA DAY
Wednesday | 23/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Nervous tissue Dr. Kavoi
Friday 25/10/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. “ «“

INTERRUPTION

9 Monday 25/11/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. | Primitive pharynx Dr. Ojoo *
Wednesday | 27/11/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «
Friday 29/11/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Musculoskeletal embryology «

10 Monday 02/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «
Wednesday | 04/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. | Cardiovascular embryology Dr. Macheru
Friday 06/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ “

11 Monday 09/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12.30 p.m. | Cardiovascular histology Dr. Macheru
Wednesday | 11/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12.30 p.m. «“ «“
Friday 13/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. CAT 2

12 Monday 16/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. | Cardiovascular histology Dr. Macheru
Wednesday 18/12/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Respiratory histology Prof. Makanya
Friday 20/11/24 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. « «

CHRISTMAS BREAK

13 Monday 13/01/25 | 10:30 a.m.-12.30 p.m. | Respiratory embryology «
Wednesday | 15/01/25 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. «“ «“
Friday 17/01/25 | 10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. <

14 & 15 EXAMINATIONS
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